Kicco

(ARIMALI

Kicco represents the latest in Italian design, meeting any requirement of top quality performances.
It is the professional coffee machine with automatic dosage, available with 1, 2 and 3 groups.
7 practical back-lighted selection buttons. Groups attached to thermostatically controlled boiler. Programming of pre-infusion

for each drink selection.
No return system of liquids into the boiler and in the steam taps by means of vacuum valves.

Cold Water Mix for Group and Barista Steam Wand to heat and froth milk automatically at the set temperature are avaialble as

optional.

VERSIONS

COF Automatic Dosage | 1-2-3 high groups | -

LM Auto milk frother | Automatic Dosage | 1-2-3
high groups

TECHNICAL DATA

Net weight
Gross weight
Boiler capacity
N° Steam wand

Voltage/Total power

Display

Dimensions

1group
38 kg
49 kg
80|

2

120V 1+N 60Hz 1.900W
200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.343W
220V 1+N 60Hz 2.800W
230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.100W
240V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.377W
400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.100W

Yes

W 573 x D 529 x H 533 mm

COLOURS

2 groups

54 kg
70 kg
1351
2

200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.910W
220V 1+N 60Hz 3.500W
230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.850W
240V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.193W
400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.850W
415V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.193W

Yes

W 793 x D 529 x H 533 mm

3 groups
68 kg
88 kg
200

2

200V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.740W
220V 1+N 60Hz 4.500W
230V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.850W
240V 1+N 50/60Hz 5.282W
400V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.850W
415V 3+N 50/60Hz 5.282W

Yes

W 1013 x D 529 x H 533 mm
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TECHNOLOGIES GRINDERS
— Barista Steam wand with KXDZzZ Grinder on demand with 3
L}i Steam temperature probe to programmable doses, stepless
St Wand heat and froth milk adjustment system and dosing
automatically at the counter. Available with
desired temperature, ideal dynamometric tamper
for two-step machines
KD 1 On demand grinder, offers
% Cold water Water mix system to set constant fresh coffee thanks to
) mix for the infusion temperature } precise control over grinding
= group of each group to make the time. You can program single,
most of any coffee blends ‘—B double or continuous dosage.
. Available with dosing counter
ﬂ Heat Heating system that
*::, conductive allows the brewing gr.oup KD 3 On demand grinder, offers
- group temperature to remain constant fresh coffee thanks to

stable when the steam
boiler pressure is
changing. It guarantees
maximum temperature
stability

precise control over grinding

time. You can program single,
double or continuous dosage.
Available with dosing counter

K1 Adjustable dosing and grinding,
with dosing counter

C64 Grinder with manual or
automatic dosage. Available in
silver colour. Diameter of burrs:
64 mm

C75 Grinder with automatic dosage.
Available in silver colour.
Diameter of burrs: 75 mm

M With adjustable dosing and
Junior  grinding. Equipped with single-
phase motor
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