

## Kicco

Kicco represents the latest in Italian design, meeting any requirement of top quality performances.

It is the professional coffee machine with automatic dosage, available with 1, 2 and 3 groups.

7 practical back-lighted selection buttons. Groups attached to thermostatically controlled boiler. Programming of pre-infusion for each drink selection.

No return system of liquids into the boiler and in the steam taps by means of vacuum valves.

Cold Water Mix for Group and Barista Steam Wand to heat and froth milk automatically at the set temperature are avaiable as optional.







VERSIONS		COLOURS
COF	Automatic Dosage   1-2-3 high groups   -	
LM	Auto milk frother   Automatic Dosage   1-2-3 high groups	

TECHNICAL DATA	1 group	2 groups	3 groups
Net weight	38 kg	54 kg	68 kg
Gross weight	49 kg	70 kg	88 kg
Boiler capacity	8.0	13.5 l	20.0
N° Steam wand	2	2	2
Voltage/Total power	120V 1+N 60Hz 1.900W 200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.343W 220V 1+N 60Hz 2.800W 230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.100W 240V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.377W 400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.100W	200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.910W 220V 1+N 60Hz 3.500W 230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.850W 240V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.193W 400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.850W 415V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.193W	200V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.740W 220V 1+N 60Hz 4.500W 230V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.850W 240V 1+N 50/60Hz 5.282W 400V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.850W 415V 3+N 50/60Hz 5.282W
Display	Yes	Yes	Yes
Dimensions	W 573 x D 529 x H 533 mm	W 793 x D 529 x H 533 mm	W 1013 x D 529 x H 533 mm



TECHNOLOGIES		
Ĩ,	Barista Steam Wand	Steam wand with temperature probe to heat and froth milk automatically at the desired temperature, ideal for two-step machines
Show D	Cold water mix for group	Water mix system to set the infusion temperature of each group to make the most of any coffee blends
Heat conductive group		Heating system that allows the brewing group temperature to remain stable when the steam boiler pressure is changing. It guarantees maximum temperature stability

KXDZ	Grinder on demand with 3 programmable doses, stepless adjustment system and dosing counter. Available with dynamometric tamper
KD 1	On demand grinder, offers constant fresh coffee thanks to precise control over grinding time. You can program single, double or continuous dosage. Available with dosing counter
KD 3	On demand grinder, offers constant fresh coffee thanks to precise control over grinding time. You can program single, double or continuous dosage. Available with dosing counter
KI	Adjustable dosing and grinding, with dosing counter
C64	Grinder with manual or automatic dosage. Available in silver colour. Diameter of burrs: 64 mm
C75	Grinder with automatic dosage. Available in silver colour. Diameter of burrs: 75 mm
M Junior	With adjustable dosing and grinding. Equipped with single- phase motor
	KD 1 KD 3 K1 C64 C75